
1st Grade Supply List 

1 Large Back Pack 

1 Large Pencil Box 

2 Pks #2 Pencils 

Crayons (12 pk) 

1 Small Pencil Sharpener with Covering 

2 Pink Pearl Erasers 

1 Pair Fiskars Scissors (pointed) 

1 Bottle of White School Glue 

2 Glue Sticks 

1 Box of Colored Pencils 

1 Box of Colored markers 

2 Durable Pocket Folders 

1 Pair of Gym Shoes 

2 Boxes of Kleenex 

Ruler 

1 Wide Ruled Notebook 

1 Container of Clorox Wipes 

1 Reusable Water Bottle 

1 Large Bottle Hand Sanitizer 

1 Ziploc Sandwich Size Baggies 

 

2nd Grade Supply List 

1 Large Back Pack 

3 Pks Pencils (Sharpened Preferred) 

1 Large Pencil Box  

1 Small Pencil Sharpener with Covering 

1 Large Eraser 

1 pair Fiskars Scissors (pointed) 

1 Bottle of White School Glue 

2 Glue Sticks 

1 Box Crayons  

1 Box of Colored Pencils 

1 Box of Colored markers 

Pack of Fine Tip Expo Dry Erase Markers  

1 Pair of Gym Shoes 

2 Boxes Kleenex 

Ruler 

2 Spiral Notebooks (Wide Ruled) 

4 Pocket Folders 

2 Container of Clorox Wipes 

1 Box of Ziploc Bags 

1 Large Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 

 

 

3rd Grade Supply List 

1 Large Back Pack 

1 Pencil Box  

Pencils 

1 Small Pencil Sharpener with Covering 

1 Large Eraser 

1 PK of Pencil Top Erasers  

1 Pair Fiskars Scissors (pointed) 

1 Bottle of White School Glue 

2 Glue Sticks 

1 Box of Colored Pencils 

2-4 Pks (8) Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers  

2 Highlighters 

4 Composition Books (Wide Ruled) 

1 Spiral Notebook 

4 Pocket Folders  

Ruler 

1 Pair of Gym Shoes 

2 Boxes Kleenex 

1-2 Clorox Wipe Containers 

1 Package Ziploc Baggies 

 

 

1 Package of Wide Rule Loose Leaf Paper 


